Place

Chip Mace
sam Silverman
Joe Westner

Michael Barry

72-Hole Score
278

278
m
273
o7
o7
o7

o
276
268
270
m
217
275
o7
276
o7
284
279

15t player 2nd player
Koepka, Brooks  Johnson, Dustin
Woods, Tiger ~ Finau, Tony.
Melroy, oy Johnson, Dusti
Koepka, Brooks  Schauffele, Xander
Kisner, Kevin ~ Johnson,

Koepka, Brooks  Mcllroy, Rory

Fleetwood, Tommy Fowler, Rickie

Mclroy, Rory  Fleetwood, Tommy.
Rose, Justin Scott, Adam
Koepka, Brooks  Mcllroy, Rory
‘Woods, Tige Mellroy, Rory
Koepka, Brooks  Mcllroy, Rory
Koepka, Brooks  Mcllroy, R

Kuchar, Matt Molinari, Francesco
Koepka, Brooks  Woodland, Ger
Mcllroy, Rory  Woods, Tiger

Scott, Adam Koepka, Brooks
Fowler, Rickie  Mickelson, Phil

Schauffele, Xander Johnson, Dustin

3rd player

Snedeker, Brandt

Woodland, Gary
‘Thoms, Justin

Mellroy, Rory

4th player
Oosthuizen, Louis

Fleetwood, Tommy

Garcia, Sergio
ahm, Jon
Koepka, Brooks

Fleetwood, Tommy

Rahm, Jon

Scott, Adam

Sth player
Rahm, Jon
Koepka, Brooks

, Shane
Fleetwood, Tommy
Fleetwood, Tommy
Johnson, Dustin
Rose, Justin
Cabrera-Bello, Rafa
“Thomas, Justin
Fowker, Rickie
Koepka, Brooks
Schaufele, Xander

Rose, Justin

6th player

Rose, Jstin
Fleetwood, Tommy

‘Schaffele, Xander
‘Spieth, Jordan
McDowell, Graeme
Johnson, Dustin
Stenson, Henrik
Wallace, Matt

player

2nd
player
cut

n
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3rd
player
cut
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player
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sth
player
cut

6ih
player
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15t player money
503.500.00

5.000.00
7.500.00
503.500.00
69.875.00
503.500.00
112000000
7.500.00
91.350.00
503.500.00
5.000.00
503.500.00
503.500.00
503.500.00
36.925.00
503.500.00
7.500.00
5.000.00
313.000.00
36.925.00

2nd player money
28.317.00

718.000.00
28.317.00
36.925.00
28317.00

7.500.00
313.000.00
112000000
5.000.00
7.500.00
7.500.00
7.500.00
7.500.00
36.925.00
171.700.00
6:500.00
5.000.00
503.500.00
5.000.00
28317.00

3rd player money

00000
7,500.00
26.467.00
7,500.00
7.500.00
91.350.00
28.317.00
5.000.00
7,500.00
6.500.00
171.700.00
17170000
17170000
17170000
5.000.00
7,500.00
503.500.00
36.925.00
25.088.00
7,500.00

4th player money.
91.350.00

112000000
25.088.00
171.700.00
503.500.00
5.000.00
7.500.00
91.350.00
112000000
171.700.00
28317.00
91.350.00
36.925.00
91.350.00
7.500.00
28317.00
5.000.00
7.500.00
5.000.00
5.000.00

5th player money
17170000

503.500.00
1.935.000.00
1.120.000.00
1.120.000.00
28.317.00
91.350.00
5.000.00
17170000
31300000
503.500.00
36.925.00
5.000.00
7,500.00
503.500.00
91.350.00
17170000
91.350.00
17170000
17170000

6th player money
s 750000

s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s
s

28.317.00
171.700.00
36.925.00
91.350.00
1.120.000.00

28.317.00

100,000 Bonus
s .

Total money
s 2737.367.00

2382.317.00
2104.072.00
1.876.550.00
182054200
1.756.667.00
1565.167.00
1541.850.00
1422.017.00
1.030517.00
1.029.017.00
982.675.00
815.975.00
815.975.00
761550.00
728517.00
719.167.00
67259200
611.138.00
277.759.00



